Nov. 2023 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCM103 Pressure Transmitter
Features
■ Compact structure and exquisite
appearance
■ Digital circuit processing
■ High accuracy and high stability
■ Strong anti-interference and good

Nov. 2023 5 www.wtsensor.com
How to order
PCM103 - 6Mpa- G V1 T1 C1 D1
Example: PCM103-6MPa-G-V1-T1-C1-D1
The pressure model is PCM103, pressure range: 0-6MPa, pressure reference:Gauge pressure, Power
supply:5 ± 0.25V, Output signal:0.5 ～ 4.5V(Ratio), Pressure connection:M10 × 1 Electrical
connector :DIN43650, without damper.
Ordering tips
1. Ensure compatibility between measured media and contacting part of product.
2. For special requirements on the appearance and performance parameters, customization is
available.
3. Over 100MPa need special mounting method, please contact with sales about specific sealing
method.
Product model
Electrical
connector :
C1: DIN43650
C2: M12
C3: Cable outlet
C4: Mini 4 PIN
C5: Packard
Pressure ranges
Pressure reference:
G: Gauge pressure
A: Absolute pressure
S:Sealed gauge pressure
Power supply&Output
V1: 5±0.25V&0.5～4.5V(Ratio)
V2: 5±0.25V&0.5～4.5V(Absolute)
V3:9～36V&4～20mA
V4:9～36V&0.5～4.5V
V5:9～36V&0～5V
V6:9～36V&1～5V
V7:12～36V&0～10V
Pressure connection:
T1: M10×1
T2: M12×1.5
T3: M14×1.5
T4: M16×1.5
T5: M20×1.5
T6: G1/8
T7: G1/4
T8: G1/2
T9: NPT1/4
T10: NPT1/2
T11: R1/4
T12: R1/2
(Details see thread
code table)
D1: Without damper
D2: With damper
Nov. 2023 6 www.wtsensor.com